
/'
i>

-
i
 r

Jl
ex
tl
al
pa
n.

E
S
T
A
D
O
 A
N
A
L
I
T
I
C
O
 D
E
L
 A
C
T
I
V
O

N
E
X
T
L
A
L
P
A
N
 4
1
1
8

D
E
L
 1
 D
E
 E
N
E
R
O
 A
L
 3
0
 D
E
 J
U
N
I
O
 D
E
 2
0
2
3

C
O
N
C
E
P
T
O

S
a
l
d
o

In
ic

ia
l

1

C
a
r
g
o
s
 d
el

P
e
r
i
o
d
o

2

A
b
o
n
o
s
 d
e
l

P
e
r
i
o
d
o

3

S
a
l
d
o

F
i
n
a
l

4
(
1
+
2
-
3
)

V
a
r
i
a
c
i
ó
n
 d
e
l

P
e
r
i
o
d
o

(
4
-
1
)

A
C
T
I
V
O

A
c
t
i
v
o
 C
i
r
c
u
l
a
n
t
e

Ef
ec

ti
vo

 y
 E
qu

iv
al

en
te

s

De
re

ch
os

 a
 R
ec
ib
ir
 E
fe
ct
iv
o.
o 
Eq

ui
va

le
nt

es

D
e
r
e
c
h
o
s
 a
 R
ec
ib
ir
 B
i
e
n
e
s
 o
 S
er

vi
ci

os

In
ve
nt
ar
lo
s

A
l
m
a
c
e
n
e
s

Es
ti

ma
ci

ón
 p
or

 P
ér
di
da
 o
 D
et

er
io

ro
 d
e
 A
ct

iv
os

 C
ir

cu
la

nt
es

O
t
r
o
s
 A
c
t
i
v
o
s
 C
i
r
c
u
l
a
n
t
e
s

A
c
t
i
v
o
 N
o
 C
ir
cu
la
nt
e

In
ve

rs
io

ne
s 
Fi

na
nc

ie
ra

s 
a
 L
ar

go
 P
la
zo

De
re

ch
os

 a
 R
ec

ib
ir

 E
fe
ct
iv
o.
o 
Eq

ui
va

le
nt

es
 a
 L
ar
go
 P
la

zo

Bi
en

es
 I
nm
ue
bl
es
, I

nf
ra
es
tr
uc
tu
ra
 y
 C
on

st
ru

cc
io

na
si

en
 P
ro

ce
so

B
i
e
n
e
s
 M
u
e
b
l
e
s

Ac
ti
vo
s 
In

ta
ng

ib
le

s

De
pr

ec
ia

ci
ón

, 
De
te
ri
or
o 
y 
Am
or
ti
za
ci
ón
 A
cu

mu
la

da
 d
e
 B
ie

ne
s

Ac
ti

vo
s'

Di
fe

ri
do

s

Es
ti

ma
ci

ón
 p
or

 P
ér
di
da
 o
 D
et

er
io

ro
 d
e
 A
ct

iv
os

 n
o
 C
ir

cu
la

nt
es

n
o
 C
ir

cu
la

nt
es

2
0
^

v
o
s

e
N

o

S
>

-
f

m
n
.

2
0
2
2
 •
 2
0
2
4

•í
f.

.
-
y
-
n

O
V

■9
21

,2
25

,7
6

22
7,

86
1.

01

:2
07

,8
31

.8
9

20
,0

29
.1

2

'0
.0

0

.0
.0

0

.'0
.0

0

10
.0

0

0.
00

■1
,1

49
,0

66
.7

7

0.
00

■0
.0

0

'0
.0

0

73
6,

31
4.

41

iO
.O

O

■1
,'8

85
,4

01
.1

8

'0
.0

0

0
.0

0

■0
.0

0

26
5,

22
2,

53

26
5,

22
2.

53

26
4,

33
5.

86

8
8

6
.6

7

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0
.0

0

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0
.0

0

,0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

25
0,

01
5.

38

25
0,

01
5.

38

25
0.

01
5.

38

0,
00

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0.
00

0
.0

0

0.
00

■9
06

,0
18

.6
1

24
3,

06
8.

16

22
2,

15
2.

37

20
,9

15
.7

9

0
.0

0

0.
00

0.
00

0
.0

0

0.
00

■1
,1

49
,0

86
.7

7

0.
00

0.
00

0,
00

,7
36

,3
14

.4
1

0.
00

-1
,8

85
,4

01
.1

8

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0.
00

15
,2

07
.1

5

15
,2

07
.1

5

14
,3

20
.4

8

8
8

6
.6

7

0.
00

0
.0

0

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0.
00

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0,
00

0
.0

0

0
.0

0

0.
00

"B
aj

o 
pr

ot
es

ta
 d

e 
de

ci
r v

er
da

d 
de

cl
ar

am
os

 q
ue

 lo
s 

Es
ta

do
s 

Fi
na

nc
ie

ro
s 

y 
su

s 
no

ta
s,

RE
CT

OR
 G

EN
EB

At
rlU

JE
B^

^^
tv

 
TE

SO
RE

RA
 IM

CU
FID

EN
©

na
bl

em
en

te
 c

or
re

ct
os

 y
 s

on
 r

es
po

ns
ab

lll
da

d 
de

l e
m

is
or

"

C
O

N
T

R
A

L
O

R
!

LI
C.

 IS
AA

C
 J

O
R

G
E 

SÁ
N

C
H

EZ
 R

AM
IR

EZ
 

.

S
O

V
,

A
N

A
E

L
A

N
A

B
E

S

m;
;í( 

B 
„

^7
' 

.. 
-

R
N

A
N

D
E

Z
H

E
R

R
E

R
A FE

CH
A 

DE
 E

LA
BO

RA
CI

ON
: 1

8/
07

/2
02

3 
Ho

ja
: 1

 d
e 

1


